HOD DELEGATES LIST
	Aberdeen
	Kileen Limvere
Scott Kuck
Scott Noeldner
	aberdeenswimclub@gmail.com
Kucklaw@nvc.net
scottnoeldner@gmail.com

	Augustana
	Lindsie Micko
	lmicko@augie.edu

	Brookings

	Jody Feucht
Kevin Raab
	president@brookingsswimclub.com
bsccoach@brookingsswimclub.com

	Britton Swim Team
	Stephanie Brandt
Kathy Carlson
	bsbrandt@venturecomm.net
Calvinc@venturecomm.net

	Chamberlain Swim Team
	Brooke McDonald

Kala Shepherd
	brookemcdee@gmail.com
cst@midstatesd.net
kalashepherd@hotmail.com

	Deadwood/Lead 76ers
	Stephenie Campbell
Sarah Dirksen
Kelly Millard
	Stephenie.campbell@k12.sd.us
Smdirksen@hotmail.com
whatsfreetime@gmail.com

	Eureka Area Swim Team
	Stephanie Taile
Roberta Ottenbacher
RuthAnn Kauk
	ssraile@valleytel.net

	Fall River Swim  Team
	Stacy Reetz
Shonnon DeBoer
	fallriverswimteam@gmail.com
Chirosd@hotmail.com

	Black Hills Gold Swimming
	Kara McMachen
Mike Gallagher
Kirk Hall
	Karamcmachen@gmail.com

kirkhall31@hotmail.com

	Greater Rapid City Ellsworth Area
	Liz Willis
Duncan Olney
Kendra Woods
	willisliz@hotmail.com
GREATSwimming@rap.midco.net
lenscraftersrc@gmail.com

	Huron Park/Rec. Wobbegongs
	Bonnie Biel
Jodi Baumberger
Jessica Skorheim
	bonnieb_21@yahoo.com
baumbergerfamily@yahoo.com
Jessica.skorheim@k12.sd.us
thehinkers@hur.midco.net

	Madison Area Swim Club
	General Email
Ashley Allen
Chris Bates
Cassaundra Krogen
	MadisonMakos@gmail.com
ashleyallen@hotmail.com
ChrisBatesHome@gmail.com
Cassaundra.Krogen@K12.SD.US

	Milbank Area Lions Swim Team
	Jodi Street
Jason Karels
	milbankswim@hotmail.com
jason.karels@gmail.com

	Mitchell Aquatic Club
	Lynn Grajkowske
Mark Wilson
Rob Parker
Eric Grajkowske
	Lgraj@mitchelltelecom.net
wilson@mit-tel.net
firediver57301@yahoo.com
egraj@mitchelltelecom.net

	Miller Swim Club
	Suzanne Keck
Sarah DeHaai
Cecilee Miner
	Keck.Suzanne@yahoo.com
dehaais@yahoo.com
Chelleenaber@gmail.com

	Pierre Swim Team
	Kent Huckins
Kevin Axtell
Paula Huizenga
	pstcoach@msn.com
axtellkevin@yahoo.com


	Rapid City Racers
	Melissa Schriver
Stanton Anker
Chad Ratigan
	Melissannabby@yahoo.com
Racerstreasurer@rapidcityracers.com
cratigan55@hotmail.com

	Sioux Falls Swim Team
	April Lovrien
Peggy Craig 
Krista Ohrtman
	president@sfswimteam.org
peglcraig@gmail.com
krista.ohrtman@gmail.com

	Sturgis
	Daniel Ansile
	dainslie@sturgisgov.com 
sturgisswimteam@gmail.com

	Vermillion Area Swim Team
	Jason Mahowald
David Lind
Eric Birkeland
	jason.mahowald@usd.edu
Dalind04@gmail.com
vastswimteamsd@gmail.com

	Watertown Area Swim Club
	Donna Bierschbah
	watertownswim@outlook.com

	Webster Swim Team
	Laura Kuecker
Rose Vogl
	ljkuecker@hotmail.com
rdvogl@abe.midco.net

	Yankton Swim Team
	Cassi Pietz
Tara Frank
Becky Bohnet
	cassipietz@gmail.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]tfrankne@gmail.com
beckysworld10@gmail.com

	Athlete Delegates  Sr Reps

Athlete Delegates Jr Reps
	Mason
Caleb Swanson
Cole Kincart
Katie Timmer
	masonswim01@gmail.com; 
cswanson1517@gmail.com
c.kincart@icloud.com
Katie.timmer234@gmail.com

	Athlete Delegates Fall 2019
	Gena Jorgenson
Burke Lauseng
Nathan Brey
Matthew Grebner
Matthew Sorbe
	genaswims0104@gmail.com
burkeswim1@gmail.com
nathanbrey@gmail.com
Matthew.grebner1@gmail.com
Matthewcsorbe@gmail.com



